GOURAYV GUIN MEMORIAL COLLEGE

Academic session 2018- 2019
1% Term 01.07.2018 to 10.11.2018

Month No of week | Dates in the | Holidays No of | No of the days | Remarks
to the | week the no | available for
academic class holding classes
session Days /Exam
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
July 1% July (1-7) 1.7.2018 (Sunday) | 1 day 6 days
2nd July (8-14) 8.7.2018 (Sunday) | 2 days 5 days
14.7.2018
(Rathajatra)
31 July (15-21) 15.72018 (Sunday) | 1 days 6 days
4th July (22- 28) 22.7.2018 (Sunday) | 1 day 6 days
July — Sth July 29 - Aug 29.07.2018 1 day 6 days
Aug,2018 04 (Sunday)
August - 6 August (5 -11) | 05.08 2018 1 day 6 days
2018 (Sunday)
7t August (12- 12. 08. 18 (Sunday) | 2 days 5 days Organising
18) 15.8.2018(Indepen Departmental
dence Day of India) Seminar
15.08.2018 (Observe
of Independence
Day)
8th August (19- 19.08 2018 2 days 5 days
25) (Sunday)
22.08. 2018 (I1d-
Ud-Zoha)
August — 9th Aug 26 - Sep 26.08 2018 1 day 6 days Inter-college
September 01 (Sunday) Football
2018 Championship
September, | 10" Sept (2- 8) 02.09 2018 2 days 5 days Organising Seminar
2018 (Sunday) 05.09.2018
03.09.2018 (Teachers’ Day
(Janmastami) Observance)
1t Sept (9- 15) 09.09 2018 1days 6 days Cultural Programme
(Sunday)
12t Sept (16- 22) 16.09 2018 2 days 5 days
(Sunday)
21.09.2018
(Muharam)
13t Sept (23- 29) 23.09 2018 2 days 5 days
(Sunday)
29.09.2018
(University

Foundation Day)




September
— October,
2018

147

Sep 30 — Oct
06

30.09 2018 (Sun)
02.10.2018
(Gandhi’s Birth
Day)

2 days

5 days

October
2018

15th

October (7- 13)

7.10 2018 (Sunday)
08.10 2018
(Mahalaya)

2 days

5 Days

16th

October (14-
20)

14.10 2018 (Sun)
15.10.2018--
20.10.2018 (Puja
holidays)

7 days

Nil

Puja Holidays

17th

October (21-
27)

21.10 2018
(Sunday)
22.10.2018--
27.10.2018 (Puja
holidays)

7 days

Nil

Puja Holidays

October -
November
,2018

18th

Oct 28 - Nov
03

28.10 2018
(Sunday)
29.10.2018 -
03.11.2018( Puja
holidays)

7 days

Nil

Puja Holidays

November
,2018

19th

Nov (04-10)

04.11 2018
(Sunday)
05.11.2018--
09.11.2018 (Puja
holidays)

6 days

I day

Puja Holidays

50 days

83 days




GOURAY GUIN MEMPRIAL COLLEGE
ACADEMIC SESSIOM 2018- 19
2" TERM 11.11.2018 - 01.01. 2019

Month No of week | Dates in the | Holidays No of | No of the days | Remarks
to the | week the no | available for
academic class holding
session Days classes /Exam

November, 2018 | 19 Nov (11- 11.11.2018 2 days 5 days

17) (Sunday)
13. 112018
(Chatpuja)
20" Nov (18- 18.11.2018 2 days 5 days
24) (Sunday)
23.112018
(Guru Nanak’s
Birth Day)
Nov- Dec, 2018 | 21% Nov 25 — 25.11.2018 1 day 6 days
Dec 01 (Sunday)
December, 2018 | 22" Dec (02- 02.12.2018 1 day 6 days
08) (Sunday)
23w Dec (09- 09.12.2018 1 day 6 days
15) (Sunday)
24t Dec (16- 16.12.2018 2 days | 6 days
22) (Sunday)
19.12. 2018
(Fateha Dwas
Daham)
25h Dec (23- 23.12.2018 1 day 6 days Holding of
29) (Sunday) Annual Sports
25.122018 -
29.12.1018
(winter Recess)
Dec, 2018- Jan, Dec 30 — 11.11.2018 3 days Nil
2019 Jan 01 (Sunday)
31.12.2018 —
01.01. 2019
(winter Recess)
13 days | 39 Days




34 Term from 02.01.2019 to 30.06.2019

Month No of | Dates in the | Holidays No of the | No of the days | Remarks
week to | week no class | available for
the Days holding
academic classes /Exam
session
January, | 26" Jan (2-5) Nil Nil 4 days
2019 27" Jan (6- 12) 06.01.2019 (Sunday) | 2 days | 5days
12.01.2019 (Swami
Vivekananda’s
birthday
28™h Jan (13- 19) 13.01.2019 (Sunday) | 2 days 5 days
14.01.2019 (Poush
Sankranti)
20 Jan (20- 26) 20.01.2019 (Sunday) | 3 days 4 days Observance of
23.01,2019 (Netaji’s Republic Day on
Birth Day 26.01.2019
26.01.2019
(Republic Day)
Jan- Feb, | 30 Jan 27 — Feb 27.01.2019 (Sunday) | 1 day 6 days
2019 02,2019
February, | 31% February (03- | 03.02.2019 (Sunday) | 2 day 5 days
2018 09) 09.02,2019
(Saraswati Puja)
32w February (10- | 10.02.2019 (Sunday) | 2 day 5 days Saraswati Puja Preeti
16) & 11.02. 2019 Bhoj
(Saraswati Puja)
33 February (17- | 17.02.2019 (Sunday) | 1 days 6 days Basanta Utsav
23) Observance of
International
Mother’s Language
Day on 21.02. 2019
by the Bengali
Department
Feb - 34t Feb 24 — 24.02.2019 (Sunday) | 1 days 6 days
March, March, 02
2019
March, 35t March (03- 09) | 03.03.2019 (Sunday) | 2 days 5 days
2019 04.03.2019
(Shivaratri)
36" March (10- 16) | 10.03.2019 (Sunday) | 1 day 6 days
37" March (17-23) | 17.03.2019 (Sunday) | 3 days 4 days




21.03.2019 &
22.03.2019
(Doljatra)

3 8th

March (24- 30)

24.03.2019 (Sunday)

1 day

6 days

NSS winter camp

March —
April ,
2019

391h

March 31 -
April 06

31.03.2019 (Sunday)

1 day

6 days

April,
2019

40"

April (07- 13)

07.04.2019
(Sunday),

1 day

6 days

41"

April (14- 20)

14.04.2019 (Sunday)
Chaitra
Sankranti/B.R.
Ambedkar’s birth
day

15.04.2019 Bengali
Naba Barsha
19.04.2019 (Good
Friday)

3 day

4 days

Farewell programme
to the outgoing

427

April (21-27)

22.04.2019 (Sunday)

1 day

6 days

April —
May,
2019

4319

April 28 - May
04

28.04.2019 (Sunday)
01.05.2019
(Mayday)

2 day

5 days

May,
2019

4 4th

May (05 — 11)

05.05.2019
(Sunday),
09.05.2019
(Rabindranath’s
Birth Day)

2 day

5 days

Observation of
Rabindra Jayanti of
09.05.2019

45"

May (0511

12.05.2019 (Sunday)
13.05.2019-
18.05.2019 (Summer
recess)

7 days

46"

May (05 — 11

19.05.2019 (Sunday)
20.05.2019 -
25.05.2019 (Summer
recess)

7 days

May-June,
2019

47"

May 26 — June
01

26.05.2019 (Sunday)
27.05.2019-
01.06.2019 (Summer
recess)

7 days

June,2019

48"

June (02- 09)

02.06.2019 (Sunday)
03.06.2019 -
08.06.2019 (Summer
recess)

7 days




49"

June (09- 15)

09.06.2019 (Sunday)
09.06.2019-
15.06.2019 (Summer
recess)

7 days

5 Oth

June (16- 22)

16.06.2019 (Sunday)
17.06.2019 -
22.06.2019 (Summer
recess)

7 days

Slst

June (23- 29)

23.06.2019 (Sunday)
24.06.2019-
29.06.2019 (Summer
recess)

7 days

5 2nd

June 30

30.06.2019 (Sunday)

1 day

99 days




